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variable Arcanos Implants
Bloodfire Pins
Nhudri's Embrace
Nhudri's Embrace
Shadow Prosthetics
Souled Weapons
Souled Weapons
Souled Weapons
Soulfire
Soulfire
Soulfire
Spectral Skin
Till
Tumblesuit

unrated Aileron Whip
Burning Chains
Darklight
Ferryman's Boat
Ferryman's Lamp
Ferryman's Lantern
Ferryman's Robes
Ferryman's Scythe
Greater Palace, The
Hookplate
Hunting Darts
Life Jacket
Lightning Wings
Living Page
Loyalty Blade
Loyalty Blade
Masks of the Deathlords
Memory Fragment
Memory Golem
Memory Shard
Mirror of the Past
Shadow Mirror
Soulhelm
Tempest Compass
Tin Star

1 Bell of Summoning

Compass
Fetter Boutonnieres
Flask of Liquid Hate
Flask of Liquid Pathos
Lucky Pennies
Lucky's Mr. Bunny

Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth
Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth
Wraith: The Oblivion

Buried Secrets

Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth
Wraith: The Oblivion
Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth
Buried Secrets

Wraith: The Oblivion
Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth
Buried Secrets

Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth
Wraith: The Great War
Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth
Ends of Empire

Ends of Empire

Sea of Shadows

Ends of Empire

Ends of Empire

Sea of Shadows

Ends of Empire

Ends of Empire

Ends of Empire

Ends of Empire

Ends of Empire

Sea of Shadows

Ends of Empire

Hierarchy

Hierarchy

Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth
Hierarchy

Ends of Empire

Ends of Empire

Ends of Empire

Ends of Empire

Sea of Shadows

Hierarchy

Sea of Shadows

Midnight Express

Buried Secrets

Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles
Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles
Wraith: The Oblivion
Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth
Wraith: The Oblivion

Buried Secrets

131
131
246
12
131
249
41
14
246
41
14
46
131
44
107
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107
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107
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40
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135
93
108
93
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12
52
52
245
42
246
20
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1 Mask Buried Secrets 14
Narcissus' Mask Wraith: The Oblivion 246
Sand Guildbook: Sandmen 52
Seal of Citizenship Wraith: The Oblivion 245
Soulfire Brazier Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 128

2 Agony Siphon Sea of Shadows 23
Bedside Candle Wraith: The Oblivion 245
Bedside Candle Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth 42
Bloodwebs Buried Secrets 18
Book of Lies Wraith: The Oblivion 245
Convict Shackles Shadow Players Guide 88
Dreamspider Guildbook: Sandmen 53
Hoodoo Doll Guildbook: Pardoners and Puppeteers 50
Instant Nihil Buried Secrets 17
Instruments of Chastisement Guildbook: Pardoners and Puppeteers 132
Pathos Flask Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 53
Redeyes Buried Secrets 16
Scribbler's Pen Buried Secrets 13
Silken Lust Wraith: The Oblivion 247
Skeleton's Key Wraith: The Oblivion 245
Soulfire Lantern Buried Secrets 14
Soulfire Mask Buried Secrets 14
Star of the East Buried Secrets 15
Strauss Anklet, The Love Beyond Death 67
Tempest Top Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 52
Whisp Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 128

3 Bitter Rose, The Love Beyond Death 67
Candelabra of Souls Buried Secrets 15
Chalice of Venus Love Beyond Death 67
Cloak of Night Wraith: The Oblivion 248
Cloak of Night Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth 42
Dreamcatcher Guildbook: Sandmen 53
eMap Buried Secrets 16
Eternal Timepiece Wraith: The Oblivion 248
Iron Lantern Guildbook: Pardoners and Puppeteers 132
Knucklebones Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 129
Living Chains Buried Secrets 13
Masque of Tragedy Wraith: The Oblivion 248
Memory Net Buried Secrets 19
Mirror of Lucretia Wraith: The Oblivion 247
Mirror of Memory Guildbook: Sandmen 53
Nietzschean Tightrope Wraith: The Oblivion 246
Pointing Bone Wraith Players Guide 123
Pop Box Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 54
Quicksilver Mirror Guildbook: Masquers 53
Shield of Eyes, The Wraith: The Great War 89
Soul Lantern Guildbook: Pardoners and Puppeteers 132
Stygian Steel Armor Buried Secrets 12
Stygian Wall Flies Buried Secrets 14

4 Bean Nighe Caul Buried Secrets 21
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4 Blade of Severance Sea of Shadows 23
Borgia Dollhouse Wraith: The Oblivion 248
Broadsword of Damocles Wraith: The Oblivion 249
Facade Brooch Guildbook: Masquers 53
Maggot Revolver Buried Secrets 21
Mask of Ned Kelly, The Shadow Players Guide 88
Pathos Sticks Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 54
Skeleton Key Midnight Express 65
Velvet Glove Wraith: The Oblivion 249
Velvet Glove Doomslayers: Into the Labyrinth 41
Wail Tongue Buried Secrets 18
Wedding Bands Love Beyond Death 67
Wings of Ecstasy Wraith: The Oblivion 248
Angst Battery Guildbook: Pardoners and Puppeteers 132
Barrowbombs Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 54
Cloak of Morbidity Sea of Shadows 24
Despair's Helm Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 55
Guardian Orb Buried Secrets 19
Marionette Strings Guildbook: Pardoners and Puppeteers 50
Reed Bundle Guildbook: Spooks and Oracles 129
Void Gauntlet, The Guildbook: Haunters 51
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